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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

232,1001,000 0,600 30,683 0,500 0,7001,000 0,00012,175 0,475 0,200 2,700 0,000CARVIA PONSAILLE , RAFAEL ESTEBAN 77,059                                                                              4,575 67,958 L30,80024,86535,0003,60032,400024229827V 145,017

1040,0000,000 4,161 27,648 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,315 0,000 0,150 0,000FLOREZ RIAL , MARIA DEL PINO 65,475                                                                              0,465 72,274 L1,5000,61530,3304,16140,000031831519W 137,749

932,1000,500 4,290 29,983 0,300 0,5000,450 0,0001,275 0,930 0,000 1,275 0,000GARCIA HIRSCHFELD GARCIA , JUAN MARIA 69,729                                                                              3,005 69,378 L2,8501,33030,8054,29032,400025106630Z 139,107

1123,3250,500 4,313 32,285 0,000 0,2000,000 0,0002,900 0,615 0,150 2,700 0,000LARA BOHORQUEZ , CONCEPCION 70,681                                                                              3,665 63,588 L0,4000,91534,0904,31329,675029765991N 134,269

625,2000,600 5,156 33,2802,900 0,0009,325LUQUE BARONA , RAFAEL JESUS 67,822                                                                              10,000 73,636 L0,2500,00035,0005,15625,200030793963E 141,458

1222,2000,100 4,467 30,898 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 7,500 0,100 0,950 0,000MARTIN SALVAGO , MARIA DOLORES 64,858                                                                              8,550 66,115 L0,1007,81531,2154,46722,200024253396B 130,973

733,9000,000 0,054 28,815 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0003,100 1,265 0,000 3,000 0,000MELENDEZ GUERRERO , BLAS 73,223                                                                              4,765 67,534 L0,5001,26529,3150,05433,900052302381J 140,757

436,0000,400 0,200 35,000 0,000 0,4000,300 0,0007,000 0,000 0,150 2,725 0,000MORENO TORRES , AMALIA 68,399                                                                              3,275 74,475 L1,1500,00035,0000,20039,600052512451R 142,874

1727,9000,000 0,067 25,840 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,175 0,000 0,250 1,075 0,000MUÑOZ GALLARDO , SANTIAGO 64,097                                                                              1,325 55,132 L0,2500,00032,0650,06727,900025062013V 119,229

140,0000,500 4,844 31,1437,150 0,0009,900PALACIOS CALVO , JOSE 73,545                                                                              10,000 85,987 L15,0000,00032,1354,84440,000029747773X 159,532

1318,9000,200 4,219 29,893 0,500 0,2001,800 0,0002,400 0,305 0,600 0,950 0,000PAREJA MEGIA , MARIA JESUS 73,298                                                                              2,555 55,567 L38,1501,64032,1404,21918,900028600493Q 128,865

1614,1000,000 0,129 30,485 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,050 5,990 0,150 0,550 0,000PELAEZ ANGULO , JOSE MIGUEL 67,851                                                                              6,690 51,404 L0,1505,99034,9850,12914,100025077742Z 119,255

1521,0000,000 4,281 26,180 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,300 0,000 1,150 0,750 0,000PEREZ GUTIERREZ , SOFIA 69,208                                                                              1,900 53,361 L1,2001,40026,1804,28121,000027312132T 122,569

826,1000,000 4,281 25,7650,600 0,0004,800RUBIO GARRIDO , FCO JAVIER 74,182                                                                              10,000 66,146 L0,40011,38527,5504,28126,350028593375M 140,328

149,6000,000 5,000 35,000 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0009,125 0,875 0,000 8,475 0,000TORRES GOMEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE 65,781                                                                              9,850 59,450 L17,9502,62535,0005,00013,800028761786X 125,231

337,2000,700 0,500 25,515 0,000 0,7000,000 0,0003,075 5,895 0,500 2,575 0,000VELASCO ALBENDEA , FRANCISCO JAVIE 70,671                                                                              9,670 72,885 L24,0505,89530,5000,50037,200027520232L 143,556

532,4000,500 4,833 27,6901,150 0,0002,175VERGARA ALCAIDE , MARIA ESTHER 67,832                                                                              10,000 74,923 L0,0007,75035,0005,10032,400024227400M 142,755

17Total Solicitantes: 
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